
April 16, 2024
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

*2024-236

2022-048A - Fire Station 14 
Renovation Project (Design Build, 
Change Order 1 Construction $4,169,370.00 $3,869,395.00 16.00% 16.00% 16.03% 16.02% $694,963.00 $667,800.00 $1,362,763.00 32.69%

*Chart Amount 
Represents Total 
Award.  Relevant 

Notes Reflects M/WBE 
Program Plan (60%) 

Requirement

2024-239
2019-071B - Bridge Maintenance and 
Repair CEI (2019-20), Change Order 1 Construction $430,000.00 $155,000.00 20.00% 0.00% 13.66% 0.00% $58,750.00 $0.00 $58,750.00 13.66%  

2024-247
2021-054A - TZO WRF Primary 
Clarifier 1-4 Rehabilitation Project Construction $12,062,100.00 $0.00 11.00% 7.00% 1.60% 8.00% $192,993.60 $964,968.00 $1,157,961.60 9.60%  

2024-263
Sanitary Sewer Evaluation Study and 
Rehabilitation Design Assistance Professional $1,007,700.00 $0.00  0.00% 0.00% 10.88% 0.00% $109,600.00 $0.00 $109,600.00 10.88%

Supplemental 
Agreement

Totals $17,669,170.00 $4,024,395.00     $1,056,306.60 $1,632,768.00 $2,689,074.60 15.22%  

 Total M/WBE Percentages 5.98% 9.24% 15.22%  
    

 RELEVANT NOTES  

* M/WBE Utilization Per the M/WBE Program Plan (60%) Suppliers Requirement:  MBE 15.07% and WBE 9.24% for total M/WBE utilization of 15.07%.  
      

  
   

     

           

 

Notes

Total 
M/WBE 

Contract 
Utilization 

%
Council ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting                              
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount
 Total Contract 

Amount 
Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals or                    

Contractor Committed 
Participation 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

 Change Order 
Amount 

 M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1

