
RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CONTRACT TO RENOVATE FIRE STATION 14 

LOCATED 3633 SUMMIT AVENUE FROM SAMET CORPORATION  

IN THE AMOUNT OF $3,869,395 

 

WHEREAS, fire station 14 located 3633 Summit Avenue is being renovated with voter approved 

bond funds;  

WHEREAS, Greensboro Fire Department and Samet Corporation have agreed for the scope of 

work for the project and guaranteed maximum price of $3,869,395; and 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

GREENSBORO: 

That the City Manager is authorized to enter into agreement with Samet Corporation for the 

aforementioned renovation project for $3,869,395. 


